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Is ovarian cancer a targetable disease? A systematic review and
meta-analysis and genomic data investigation

SUPPLEMENTARY FIGURES

%

Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT HR (95% CI) Weight

1

Burger 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.03(0.83, 1.30) 14.26
Perren 2011 BEVAGIZUMAB+GHT vs CHT 064 (0.48,0.85) 11.52
Subtotal (I-squared = 84.8%, p = 0.010) 0.82 (051, 1.30) 2577
2
Aghajanian 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+GHT vs CHT 1.02(0.79,1.33) 12,63
Pujade-Lauraine 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 0.85 (0.66, 1.08) 13.24
Gotlieb . 2012 AFLIBERCEPT vs PLB 1.02 (0.56, 1.86) 422
Karlan 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT 0.60 (0.34, 1.06) 461
Karlan 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT 077 (0.45, 1.31) 509
Monk 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs GHT 086 (0.69, 1.08) 14.30
Pignata 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT 060 (0.30, 1.13) 358
Lorusso 2014 NGR-hTNF+GHT vs CHT 070 (0.42,1.17) 543
Coleman 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT 1.25 (0.93, 1.68) 11.12
Subtotal (I-squared = 25.9%, p = 0.213) 0.89(0.78, 1.03) 7423
Overall (I-squared = 43.2%, p = 0.062) 087 (0.76, 1.00) 100.00
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

I2 1 !

Favours TT+X Favours X

Supplementary Figure S1: Comparison of OS according to line of treatment for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT HR (95% Cl) Weight

I
1 1
Burger 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT - 1.03 (0.83, 1.30) 9.94
Perren 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT : 0.64 (0.48, 0.85) 7.00
Meier 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT 0.62 (0.40, 1.10) 263
Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT 0.99 (0.83, 1.18) 13.57
Subtotal (I-squared = 70.2%, p = 0.018) 0.84 (0.66, 1.07) 33.14
B 1
: !
Aghajanian 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT | 1.02(0.79, 1.33) 8.10
Pujade-Lauraine 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 0.85 (0.66, 1.08) 8.75
Gotlieb 2012 AFLIBERCEPT vs PLB : 1.02 (0.56, 1.86) 1.91
Karlan 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ‘ : 0.60 (0.34, 1.06) 2.1
Karlan 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ‘ + 0.77 (0.45, 1.31) 237
Monk 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT P 0.86 (0.69, 1.08) 10.01
Pignata 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT ‘ : 0.60 (0.30, 1.13) 1.58
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB S + 0.66 (0.27, 1.55) 0.93
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB : 1.01(0.44,2.27) 1.05
Oza 2015 OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT —I——’_ 1.17 (0.79,1.73) 4.15
Makhija 2010 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT _¢-_ 0.91(0.58, 1.41) 3.32
Kaye 2013 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.02 (0.74, 1.41) 5.77
Liu 2014 MM-121+CHT vs CHT | 1.00 (0.62, 1.61) 292
Naumann 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT 1.01 (0.67, 1.50) 3.95
Lorusso 2014 NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT ‘ : 0.70(0.42,1.17) 257
McNeish 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH :: 0.94 (0.31, 2.25) 0.73
Coleman 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT I—+ 1.25(0.93, 1.68) 6.63
Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.634) C) 0.94 (0.85, 1.03) 66.86

1
Overall (I-squared = 16.0%, p = 0.250) ¢ 0.92 (0.84, 1.00) 100.00

1
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis :

I I
2 1 5
Favours TT+X Favours X

Supplementary Figure S2: Comparison of OS according to line of treatment for all examined pathways.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR  TREATMENT HR (95% Cl) Weight

all

Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.534) 0.92(0.82,1.03)  42.37

Burger 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.03 (0.83, 1.30) 9.94
Perren 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 0.64 (0.48, 0.85) 7.00
Meier 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT 0.62 (0.40, 1.10) 2.63
Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT 0.99 (0.83, 1.18) 13.57
Subtotal (I-squared = 70.2%, p = 0.018) 0.84(0.66,1.07)  33.14
sensitive 1
Aghajanian 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.02(0.79, 1.33) 8.10
Oza 2015 OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT . 1.17 (0.79, 1.73) 4.15
Kaye 2013 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.02 (0.74, 1.41) 5.77
Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.830) 1.05(0.88,1.26)  18.02

1
resistant !
Pujade-Lauraine 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT - 0.85 (0.66, 1.08) 8.75
Gotlieb 2012 AFLIBERCEPT vs PLB 1.02 (0.56, 1.86) 1.91
Monk 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT 0.86 (0.69, 1.08) 10.01
Pignata 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT ‘ 0.60 (0.30, 1.13) 1.58
Makhija 2010 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 0.91(0.58, 1.41) 3.32
Liu 2014 MM-121+CHT vs CHT 1.00 (0.62, 1.61) 2.92
Naumann 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT 1.01 (0.67, 1.50) 3.95
Lorusso 2014 NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT ‘ : 0.70 (0.42, 1.17) 257
McNeish 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH : 0.94 (0.31, 2.25) 0.73
Coleman 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT I—+ 1.25(0.93, 1.68) 6.63

<
1
1

sens/resis

Karlan 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ‘ 0.60 (0.34, 1.06) 2.1
Karlan 2012 AMGB386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ‘ : 0.77 (0.45,1.31) 237
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB S r 0.66 (0.27,1.55)  0.93
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB L9 1.01(0.44,2.27)  1.05

|

Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.766) 072(0.52,1.00)  6.47

Overall (I-squared = 16.0%, p = 0.250) o 0.92 (0.84, 1.00) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours TT+X Favours X

Supplementary Figure S3: Comparison of OS according to platinum status.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT HR (95% Cl) Weight

I
yes 1
Burger 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT . 1.03 (0.83, 1.30) 9.94
Perren 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT + : 0.64 (0.48, 0.85) 7.00
Aghajanian 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.02(0.79, 1.33) 8.10
Oza 2015 OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT —;— 1.17 (0.79,1.73) 4.15
Meier 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT ‘ L 0.62 (0.40, 1.10) 263
Subtotal (I-squared = 65.3%, p = 0.021) ¢> 0.89(0.70, 1.12) 31.82
| :
no !

1
Pujade-Lauraine 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT oo 0.85 (0.66, 1.08) 8.75
Gotlieb 2012 AFLIBERCEPT vs PLB 1.02 (0.56, 1.86) 1.91
Karlan 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT 0.60 (0.34, 1.06) 211
Karlan 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT 0.77 (0.45, 1.31) 237
Monk 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT 0.86 (0.69, 1.08) 10.01
Pignata 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT 0.60 (0.30, 1.13) 1.58
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB 0.66 (0.27, 1.55) 0.93
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB 1.01 (0.4, 2.27) 1.05
Makhija 2010 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 0.91(0.58, 1.41) 3.32
Kaye 2013 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.02 (0.74, 1.41) 577
Liu 2014 MM-121+CHT vs CHT 1.00 (0.62, 1.61) 292
Naumann 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT 1.01(0.67, 1.50) 3.95
Lorusso 2014 NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT 0.70 (0.42, 1.17) 257
McNeish 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH 0.94 (0.31, 2.25) 0.73
Lhommé 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT 0.99 (0.83, 1.18) 13.57
Coleman 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT 1.25 (0.93, 1.68) 6.63
Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.662) 0.93 (0.85, 1.02) 68.18
Overall (I-squared = 16.0%, p = 0.250) 0.92 (0.84, 1.00) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours TT+X Favours X

Supplementary Figure S4: Comparison of OS according to maintenance phase.
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Trials/Authors

1

Burger
Perren
Du Bois
Vergote
Meier
Konecny
Lhomme
Oza

YEAR

2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2014
2008
2015

TREATMENT

BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
BIBF 1120+CHT vs CHT
ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT
LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT
GANITUMAB+CHT vs CHT
VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT
AZD1775+CHT vs CHT

Subtotal (I-squared = 28.4%, p = 0.201)

2
Aghajanian
Pujade-Lauraine
Karlan
Karlan
Monk
Pignata
Raja

Kaye

Kaye

Oza
Makhija
Kaye
Kurzeder
Liu
Naumann
Birrer
Lorusso
Cognetti
Pujade-Lauraine
McNeish
Coleman

2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2015
2013
2012
2012
2015
2010
2013
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2015
2013
2014
2014

BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT
AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT
AMG 386+CHT vs CHT
PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT
CEDIRANIB+CHT vs CHT
OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB
OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB
OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT
PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
PERTUZUMAB+CHt vs CHT
MM-121+CHT vs CHT
EC145+CHT vs CHT
OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT
NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT
ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT
VOLASERTIB vs CHT
SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH
VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT

Subtotal (I-squared = 83.2%, p = 0.000)

Overall (I-squared = 79.1%, p = 0.000)

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Oncotarget, Supplementary Materials 2016

ity

t

HR (95% Cl)

0.90 (0.79, 1.04)
0.73 (0.60, 0.93)
0.84(0.72, 0.98)
0.80 (0.50, 1.29)
0.78 (050, 1.20)
1.22(0.81,1.82)
0.96 (0.80, 1.15)
0.55 (0.32, 0.95)
0.86 (0.78, 0.95)

0.48 (0.39, 0.61)
0.48 (0.38, 0.60)
0.81(0.51, 1.30)
0.75 (0.49, 1.21)
0.66 (0.57, 0.77)
0.42 (0.25, 0.69)
0.57 (0.45, 0.74)
0.91 (0.60, 1.39)
0.86 (0.56, 1.30)
051 (0.34, 0.77)
0.66 (0.43, 1.03)
1.16 (0.90, 1.49)
0.74 (0.50, 1.11)
1.03 (0.74, 1.42)
0.63 (0.41, 0.96)
1.33 (1.06, 1.69)
1.08 (0.70, 1.65)
1.46 (1.10, 1.94)
1.01 (0.66, 1.53)
1.00 (0.65, 1.54)
0.99 (0.79, 1.26)
0.79 (0.67, 0.93)

0.81(0.72, 0.91)

%
Weight

4.58
417
4.50
2.71
2.90
3.08
4.37
237
28.68

417
4.12
2.74
2.82
4.52
2.54
4.00
3.00
2.99
3.06
291
3.98
3.12
3.53
297
4.09
2.95
3.79
2.99
2.94
4.09
71.32

100.00

Favours TT+X

Supplementary Figure S5: Comparison of PFS according to line of treatment for all examined pathways.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT HR (95% Cl) Weight
1 1
Burger 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT i 0.90(0.79, 1.04) 4.58
Perren 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.73 (0.60, 0.93) 4.17
Du Bois 2013  BIBF 1120+CHT vs CHT —— 0.84 (0.72,0.98) 4.50
Vergote 2013  ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT —_— 0.80 (0.50, 1.29) 2.71
Meier 2012  LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT e oy ) 0.78 (0.50, 1.20) 2.90
Konecny 2014  GANITUMAB+CHT vs CHT ! B — 1.22 (0.81,1.82) 3.08
Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT —— 0.96 (0.80, 1.15) 4.37
Subtotal (I-squared = 14.9%, p = 0.316) Ib 0.87 (0.80, 0.96) 26.31
sensitive :
Aghajanian 2012  BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —— 1 0.48 (0.39, 0.61) 4.17
Raja 2013  CEDIRANIB+CHT vs CHT —— | 0.57 (0.45, 0.74) 4.00
Oza 2015  OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT ——e | 0.51 (0.34,0.77) 3.06
Kaye 2013  PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT : e 1.16 (0.90, 1.49) 3.98
Birrer 2013  OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT 1 ———— 1.33(1.06, 1.69) 4.09
Cognetti 2015  ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT 1 . ] 1.46 (1.10, 1.94) 3.79
Oza 2015  AZD1775+CHT vs CHT —t— + 0.55 (0.32, 0.95) 2.37
Subtotal (I-squared = 92.3%, p = 0.000) _ T 0.79 (0.54, 1.16) 25.47
. [}
resistant :
Pujade-Lauraine 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT ——— | 0.48 (0.38, 0.60) 4.12
Monk 2014  AMG 386+CHT vs CHT —— | 0.66 (0.57,0.77) 4.52
Pignata 2015  PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT <+ 1 0.42 (0.25, 0.69) 2.54
Makhija 2010 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT — et 0.66 (0.43, 1.03) 2.91
Kurzeder 2015 PERTUZUMAB+CHt vs CHT ———— 0.74 (0.50, 1.11) 3.12
Liu 2014  MM-121+CHT vs CHT :—*_ 1.03 (0.74,1.42) 3.53
Naumann 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT _*_I l 0.63 (0.41, 0.96) 2.97
Lorusso 2014  NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT 1.08 (0.70, 1.65) 2.95
Pujade-Lauraine 2013  VOLASERTIB vs CHT D . 1.01 (0.66, 1.53) 2.99
McNeish 2014  SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH e 1.00 (0.65, 1.54) 2.94
Coleman 2014  VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT —— 0.99 (0.79, 1.26) 4.09
Subtotal (l-squared = 73.8%, p = 0.000) Q 0.75 (0.62, 0.91) 36.67
sens/resis :
Karlan 2012  AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.81(0.51,1.30) 2.74
Karlan 2012  AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT . 0.75(0.49, 1.21) 2.82
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB —— et 0.91 (0.60, 1.39) 3.00
Kaye 2012  OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB _“—— 0.86 (0.56, 1.30) 2.99
Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.938) o 0.83 (0.67, 1.04) 11.55
. 1
Overall (I-squared = 79.1%, p = 0.000) <> 0.81(0.72,0.91) 100.00
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis :

I I

2 1 5

Favours TT+X Favours X

Supplementary Figure S6: Comparison of PFS according to platinum status.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR  TREATMENT HR (95% CI)) Weight
1

yes |

Burger 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT .’. 0.90(0.79,1.04)  4.58

Perren 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT : 0.73(0.60,093) 417

Aghajanian 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT + | 0.48(0.39,061) 417

Raja 2013 CEDIRANIB+CHT vs CHT + 1 057 (0.45,0.74)  4.00

Vergote 2013 ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT _‘—_ 0.80(0.50, 1.29) 2.71
Oza 2015  OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT + 1 0.51(0.34,0.77)  3.06

Meier 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT _Q—— 0.78 (0.50,1.20)  2.90
I—_‘_ 1.22 (0.81, 1.82)

Konecny 2014  GANITUMAB+CHT vs CHT 3.08
Subtotal (--squared = 80.6%, p = 0.000) 0.71(0.57,0.88)  28.66

o !
Pujade-Lauraine 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT + 0.48 (0.38,0.60) 4.12
Karlan 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT i— 0.81(0.51,1.30) 2.74
1
1

Karlan 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT 0.75 (0.49, 1.21 2.82

)
Monk 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT 0.66 (0.57,0.77) 4.52
Du Bois 2013 BIBF 1120+CHT vs CHT 0.84 (0.72,0.98) 4.50
Pignata 2015  PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT ‘ 0.42(0.25,0.69) 254
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB 0.91(0.60, 1.39)  3.00
Kaye 2012 OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB 0.86 (0.56, 1.30)  2.99
Makhija 2010  PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT _‘:— 0.66 (0.43,1.03) 2.91
Kaye 2013  PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.16 (0.90, 1.49) 3.98
Kurzeder 2015  PERTUZUMAB+CHt vs CHT 0.74(0.50,1.11)  3.12
Liu 2014 MM-121+CHT vs CHT 1.03(0.74,1.42) 3583
Naumann 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT + 0.63 (0.41,0.96) 2.97
Birrer 2013 OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT 1 + 1.33(1.06,1.69) 4.09
Lorusso 2014 NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT 1.08 (0.70, 1.65) 2.95
Cognetti 2015 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT + 1.46 (1.10,1.94) 3.79
Pujade-Lauraine 2013  VOLASERTIB vs CHT 1.01(0.66,1.53) 2.99
McNeish 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH 1.00 (0.65, 1.54) 2.94
Lhomme 2008  VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT 0.96 (0.80, 1.15)  4.37
Coleman 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT 0.99 (0.79,1.26)  4.09
Oza 2015 AZD1775+CHT vs CHT ‘ 0.55(0.32,0.95) 237
Subtotal (I-squared = 77.8%, p = 0.000) 0.85(0.74,0.98)  71.34

Overall (I-squared = 79.1%, p = 0.000) 0.81(0.72,0.91)  100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours TT+X Favours X

Supplementary Figure S7: Comparison of PFS according to maintenance phase.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT OR (95% Cl) Weight

Angiogenesis

1
Perren 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT + 2.20(1.24,3.90) 4.58
I

Aghajanian 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 2.84(1.52,5.29) 4.37
Pujade-Lauraine 2014  BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT : 2.71(1.28,5.73) 3.87
Karlan 2012 AMGB386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT —+ 1.59 (0.87,2.89) 4.46
Karlan 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ‘ d 0.63(0.33,1.24) 4.19
Monk 2014  AMG 386+CHT vs CHT :‘ 1.43(0.79,2.58) 4.51
Pignata 2015  PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT + 3.82(2.09,6.96) 4.46
Vergote 2013 ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT —f 1.18(0.67,2.07) 4.61
Birrer 2013 OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT N 0.76 (0.42,1.38) 4.48
Hainsworth 2015 SORAFENIB+CHT vs CHT T 0.71(0.39,1.31) 4.42
Coleman 2014  VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT 1.38(0.55,3.43) 3.28
Subtotal (I-squared = 71.7%, p = 0.000) : 1.49 (1.04,2.13) 47.23
: I

DNA repair 1

Kaye 2012  OLAPARIB 200mg vs PLB L ‘ 1.52(0.77,3.00) 4.13
Kaye 2012  OLAPARIB 400 mg vs PLB '—‘— 2.05(1.05,3.97) 4.21
Oza 2015  OLAPARIB+CHT-OLAPARIB vs CHT ‘ 1.29(0.73,2.28) 4.59
Kummar 2015 VELIPARIB+CHT vs CHT ‘ . 0.58 (0.27,1.27) 3.74
Subtotal (I-squared = 50.5%, p = 0.109) <$ 1.27(0.79,2.05) 16.66
. 1

EGFR I

Makhija 2010  PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT : ‘ > 3.09(1.07,895) 2.81
Kaye 2013  PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.09 (0.62, 1.91)  4.60
Liu 2014 MM-121+CHT vs CHT 1.21(0.51,2.84) 3.47
Subtotal (I-squared = 32.7%, p = 0.227) — 1.40 (0.80, 2.45)  10.89

Miscellaneous
Naumann 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT

Cognetti 2015 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT +

Pujade-Lauraine 2013 VOLASERTIB vs CHT

McNeish 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH +

’ 1.61(0.73,3.55) 3.71

1
1
L
: 0.43 (0.24,0.75)  4.60
T 0.85(0.38,1.89)  3.67
1 0.54 (0.30,0.97)  4.52
1

Lhomme 2008  VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT . 0.71(0.40,1.26)  4.57
Oza 2015  AZD1775+CHT vs CHT ‘ 1.35 (0.68,2.65) 4.14
Subtotal (I-squared = 56.8%, p = 0.041) _ i 0.78(0.52,1.18)  25.22

1
Overall (I-squared = 69.0%, p = 0.000) <> 1.23(0.97,1.57)  100.00
1
1

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours X Favours TT+X

Supplementary Figure S8: Comparison of RR according to each examined pathwa
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Supplementary Figure S9: Expression levels of VEGFA in EOC dataset.
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Supplementary Figure S10: Expression levels of CD31 in EOC dataset.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% C) Weight
yes
Burger RA. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.03 (0.83, 1.30) 14.26
Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.64 (0.48, 0.85) 11.52
Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB4CHT vs CHT 1.02 (0.79, 1.33) 1263
Subtotal (I-squared = 74.1%, p = 0.021) 0.88 (066, 1.18) 38.40
no
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB4CHT vs CHT 0.85 (0.66, 1.08) 1324
Gotieb W.H. 2012 AFLIBERCEPT vs PLB 1.02(0.56, 1.86) 422
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT < 0.60 (0.34, 1.06) 461
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT 0.77 (045, 1.31) 5.09
Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT 0.86 (0.69, 1.08) 14.30
Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB4CHT vs CHT - 0,60 (0.30, 1.13) 358
Lorusso D. 2014 NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT 0.70 (0.42, 1.17) 5.43
Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT 1.25(0.93,1.68) 1112
Subtotal (I-squared = 28.5%, p = 0.201) 0.87 (0.74, 1.02) 61.60
Overall (I-squared = 43.2%, p = 0.062) 0.87 (0.76, 1.00) 100.00
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis
IZ 1 !
Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio OS

Supplementary Figure S11: Comparison of OS according to manteinance phase for anti-angiogenetic agent.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR  TREATMENT ES (95% CI) Weight
1
al 1
1
Burger RA. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT _—— 1.03 (083, 1.30) 14.26
1
Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.64 (0.48, 0.85) 11.52
Subtotal (I-squared = 84.8%, p = 0.010) -C — 0.82 (051, 1.30) 2577
1
1
sensitive :
Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT B —— 1.02 (079, 1.33) 12.63
1
Subtotal (I-squared = %, p =) <> 1.02 (0.79, 1.32) 12,63
1
1
1
resistant 1
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.85 (0.66, 1.08) 13.24
1
Gotlieb WH. 2012 AFLIBERCEPTvs PLB T 1.02 (0.56, 1.86) 422
Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.86 (0.69, 1.08) 14.30
1
Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT S a . 0.60 (0.30, 1.13) 358
Lorusso D. 2014 NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT - : 0.70 (0.42, 1.17) 5.43
Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT : — —*— 1.25 (0.93, 1.68) 11.12
Subtotal (I-squared = 34.4%, p = 0.178) ¢ > 0.90 (0.75, 1.08) 51.89
1
1
senshresis 1
1
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT : T 0.60 (0.34, 1.06) 4.61
1
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT > 0.77 (0.45,1.31) 5.09
Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.531) O 0.68 (0.46, 1.01) 9.70
1
1
Overall (--squared = 43.2%, p = 0.062) O 0.87 (0.76, 1.00) 100.00
1
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis :
I I
2 1 5
Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio OS

Supplementary Figure S12: Comparison of OS according to platinum status for anti-angiogenetic agent.
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%
Trals/Authors YEAR TREATMENT £5 (95% CI) Weight
1
1
resistant 1
1]
1
]
Makhia S. 2010 PERTUZUMAB4CHT vs CHT —_— 091 (0.58, 1.41) 26.56
Liu. 2014 MM-1215CHT vs CHT 1.00(062,161) 2802

> o

Sublotal (I-squared = 0.0%,p = 0.777)

sensitive

Keye SB. 2012 PERTUZUMABACHT vs CHT —_——— 1,02 (074, 1.41) 043

> 099078, 1.24) 10000

Subotal (I-squared = %, p = )

Overall (isquared = 0.0%,p = 0.918)

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis.

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio OS

Supplementary Figure S13: Comparison of OS according to platinum status for anti-EGFR agent.
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Trials/Authors. YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% C)) Weight

Naumann RW. 2018 EC145+CHT vs CHT 1.01(0.67,1.50) 1470

MoNeish LA 2014 SARACATINIB4CHT vs CTH

094(031,2.25) 245

1
1
1
1
1
.
—_———
T
1
4
v
1
Subtotal (isquared = 0.0%, p = 0.895) < > 1.00 (069, 1.45) 17.15
1
T
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
!
T

Meier W. 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT

062040, 1.10) 937

Lhommé 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT —— 099(083,1.18) 7348

T

Sublotal (I-squared = 65.9%, p = 0.087) C > 083 (054, 1.30) 8285
T

vt =1 39028 Q> ossamn 00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio OS

Supplementary Figure S14: Comparison of OS according to line of treatment for miscellaneous.
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Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT 5 (95% CI) Weight
1
1

resistant 1
1
1

Naumann RW. 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT _+_| 1.01(0.67, 1.50) 14.70
1
1

MoNeish 1A, 2014 ‘SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH < 0.94(031,225) 245
1

Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.895)

> 1.00 (0.69, 1.45) 17.15

Meier W. 2012 LONAFARNIBYCHT vs CHT f/ 0,62 (040, 1.10) 9437
Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT 099(083,1.18) 7848
Sublotal (-squared = 65.9%, p = 0.087) 083 (0.54,1.30) 8285
Overall (isquared = 1.1%, p = 0.386) 0.95 (081, 1.11) 100.00
NOTE: Weights are from random cffecis analysis

2 1 5

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio OS

Supplementary Figure S15: Comparison of OS according to platinum status for miscellaneous.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% Cl) Weight
1

1 1
1

Burger RA. 201 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1 — 0.90 (0.79, 1.04) 8.76
1

Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT D cam— 0.73 (0.60, 0.93) 8.00
1

Du Bois A. 2013 BIBF 1120+CHT vs CHT —— 0.84 (0.72, 0.98) 8.63
1

Vergote 1.B. 2013 ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT ——— e s 0.80 (0.50, 1.29) 525

0 0.84 (0.7, 0.92) 30.64

Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.462)

2

Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT ———— 0.48 (0.39, 0.61) 8.00

Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.48 (0.38, 0.60) 7.91

Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ————— 0.81(0.51, 1.30) 531
1

Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT * fro— 0.75 (0.49, 1.21) 5.46
1

Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.66 (0.57,0.77) 8.66
1

Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB4CHT vs CHT * ! 0.42 (0.25, 0.69) 493
1

Raja 2013 CEDIRANIB+CHT vs CHT —_— 057 (0.45, 0.74) 7.69
[

Birrer M.J. 2013 OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT : —_—— 1.33 (1.06, 1.69) 785
1

Lorusso D. 2014 NGR-hTNF4+CHT vs CHT -—T 1.08 (0.70, 1.65) 5.70
1

Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT 1 * 0.99 (0.79, 1.26) 7.85

Subtotal (-squared = 87.3%, p = 0.000) 0 0.71 (0.56, 0.90) 69.36
Overall (l-squared = 84.4%, p = 0.000) @ 0.74 (0.63, 0.87) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis I

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio PFS

Supplementary Figure S16: Comparison of PFS according to line of treatment for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% Cl) Weight
1

yes 1
1

Burger RA. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT | ——— 0.90 (0.79, 1.04) 876
1

Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.73 (0.60, 0.93) 8.00
1

Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —_—— 1 0.48(0.39, 0.61) 8.00
1

Raja 2013 CEDIRANIB+CHT vs CHT —ed 0.57 (0.45, 0.74) 7.69
1

Vergote |.B. 2013 ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.80 (0.50, 1.29) 525

Subtotal (--squared = 85.1%, p = 0.000) <> 0.68 (0.52, 0.88) 37.70

no

Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT — 0.48 (0.38, 0.60) 7.91

Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ————— 0.81 (0.51, 1.30) 531
1

Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT _— 0.75 (0.49, 1.21) 5.46
1

Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT —_—— 0.66 (0.57, 0.77) 8.6
1

Du Bois A. 2013 BIBF 1120+CHT vs CHT i 0.84 (0.72, 0.98) 8.63
1

Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT - ! 0.42 (0.25, 0.69) 4.93
1

Birrer M.J. 2013 OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT : —_—— 1.33 (1.06, 1.69) 7.85
1

Lorusso D. 2014 NGR-hTNF4+CHT vs CHT _— 1.08 (0.70, 1.65) 5.70

Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT

0.99 (0.79, 1.26) 7.85

—_——
Subtotal (l-squared = 85.5%, p = 0.000) 0 0.78 (0.62, 0.98) 62.30
1
. 1
1
1
1

Overall (I-squared = 84.4%, p = 0.000) 0.74 (0.63, 0.87) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio PFS

Supplementary Figure S17: Comparison of PFS according to manteinance phase for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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Trials/Authors

all

Burger R.A.
Perren J.
Du Bois A.

Vergote |1.B.

YEAR

2011

2011

2013

2013

TREATMENT

BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
BIBF 1120+CHT vs CHT

ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT

Subtotal (I-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.462)

sensitive
Aghajanian C.
Raja

Birrer M.J.

2012

2013

2013

BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
CEDIRANIB+CHT vs CHT

OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT

Subtotal (I-squared = 95.4%, p = 0.000)

resistant
Pujade-Lauraine E.
Monk B.J.

Pignata S.

Lorusso D.

Colemann

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT
AMG 386+CHT vs CHT
PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT
NGR-hTNF+CHT vs CHT

VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT

Subtotal (I-squared = 85.2%, p = 0.000)

sensfresis

Karlan B.Y:

Karlan B.Y:

2012

2012

AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT

AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT

Subtotal (I-squared =0.0%, p = 0.817)

Overall (I-squared = 84.4%, p = 0.000)

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Oncotarget, Supplementary Materials 2016

ES (95% Cl)

0.90 (0.79, 1.04)
0.73 (0.60, 0.93)
0.84 (0.72, 0.98)
0.80 (0.50, 1.20)

0.84(0.77,0.92)

0.48 (0.39, 0.61)
0.57 (0.45, 0.74)
1.33 (1.06, 1.69)

0.71 (0.38, 1.33)

0.48 (0.38, 0.60)
0.66 (0.57, 0.77)
0.42 (0.25, 0.69)
1.08 (0.70, 1.65)
0.99 (0.79, 1.26)

0.68 (0.50, 0.93)

0.81 (0.51, 1.30)
0.75 (0.49, 1.21)

0.78 (0.56, 1.08)

0.74 (0.6, 0.87)

%

Weight

5.25

30.64

7.69
7.85

23.54

5.70
7.85

35.05

5.46

10.77

100.00

Supplementary Figure S18: Comparison of PFS according to platinum status for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% CI) Weight

1
1
resistant 1
1
1

Makhija s. 2010 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT _0_|—- 0.6 (0.43,1.03) 19.85

Kurzeder C. 2015 PERTUZUMABACH vs CHT —_—— 074050, 1.11) 2192
1
1

LiuJ. 2014 MM-1214CHT vs CHT _I—Q_ 1.03 (0.74, 1.42) 26.40

Subtotal (I-squared = 33.4%, p = 0.223) > 082 (062, 1.07) 68.18

sensitive

Kaye SB. 2012 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT 1.16 (0.90, 1.49) 3182

O 116 (0.90, 1.49) 3182

> 091070, 1.18) 100.00

Subtotal (I-squared = %, p = )

Overall (I-squared = 55.8%, p = 0.079)

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

-AK{/G

)

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio PFS

Supplementary Figure S19: Comparison of PFS according to platinum status for anti-EGFR agents.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% Cl) Weight
1
2 1
1
1
Naumann RW. 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT —_—— 063 (0.41, 0.96) 1138
1
1
Cognetti F. 2013 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT I —_—— 1.46 (1.10,1.94) 15.49
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2013 VOLASERTIB vs CHT _:)_ 1.01(0.66, 1.53) 1151
1
MeNeish LA. 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH —_——— 1.00 (065, 1.54) 1123
1
Subtotal (-squared = 72.0%, p = 0.013) <> 1.00 (0.70, 1.44) 49.60
1
1
1
4 1
1
1
Meier W. 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT ———e e 0.78 (050, 1.20) 11.07
1
1
Konecny G.E. 2014 GANITUMAB+CHT vs CHT e e 1.22(0.81,182) 11.92
1
)
Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT —— 096 (0.80, 1.15) 18.69
1
P 1
OzaAM. 2015 AZD1775+GHT vs CHT -+ d 055 (0.32, 0.95) 872
Subtotal (I-squared = 50.4%, p = 0.109) C> 089 (069, 1.15) 5040
1
1
1
Overall (1-squared = 61.7%, p = 0.011) <> 095 (0.77,1.16) 100.00
1
1
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis I
!
2 1 5
Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio PFS

Supplementary Figure S20: Comparison of PFS according to line of treatment for miscellaneous.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% Cl) Weight
1
no I
1
y 1
Naumann RW. 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT —_— 0,63 (0.41,0.96) 11.38
1
i ! P
Cognetti F. 2013 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT 1 + 1.46 (1.10, 1.94) 15.49
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2013 VOLASERTIB vs CHT _:< >———— 1.01 (066, 1.53) 1151
1
MeNeish LA. 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH —_—l 1.00 (0,65, 1.54) 11.28
N
1
Lhommé 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT —\0/- — 0.96 (0.80, 1.15) 18.69
OzaAM. 2015 AZD17754+CHT vs CHT S 2 0.5 (0.32, 0.95) 872

Subtotal (I-squared = 69.0%, p = 0.006)

> 0.93(0.72, 1.20) 77.02

Meier W. 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT — 0.78 (0.50, 1.20) 11.07

L — 1.22 (081, 1.82) 1192

—_—
1
1
T

Subtotal (I-squared = 53.8%, p = 0.141) < > 0.98 (063, 1.52) 2208

[
. 1
1

<
1
1
1
1

Konecny G.E. 2014 GANITUMAB4CHT vs CHT

Overall (I-squared = 61.7%, p = 0.011)

> 0.95 (0.7, 1.16) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

2 1 5

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio PFS

Supplementary Figure S21: Comparison of PFS according to manteinance phase for miscellaneous.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT ES (95% Cl) Weight
v
1
resistant 1
1
Naumann R.W. 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT —_— 063 (0.41,0.96) 11.38
1
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2013 VOLASERTIB vs CHT —_— 1.01(0.66, 1.53) 151
il
McNeish LA. 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH ———ee 1.00 (0.65, 1.54) 11.23
1
Subtotal (--squared = 35.2%, p = 0.214) C> 0.86 (0.63, 1.17) 34.11
sensitive
Cognetti F. 2013 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT ———— 1.46 (1.10, 1.94) 15.49

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Subtotal (--squared = %, p =) 1 <> 1.46 (1.10, 1.94) 15.49
1
1
: 1
1
all |
1
Meier W. 2012 LONAFARNIB+CHT vs CHT —b e 0.78 (050, 1.20) 11.07
Konecny G.E. 2014 GANITUMAB+CHT vs CHT . 1.22(0.81,1.82) 11.92

Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT fr— 0.96 (0.80, 1.15) 18.69

¢

OzaAM. 2015 AZD1775+CHT vs CHT

1
!
T
L
—
1
]
[
Subtotal (I-squared = 50.4%, p = 0.109) <I> 0.89 (069, 1.15) 50.40
|
. 1
!
<
L
[
1
1
1
1

0.55 (032, 0.95) 872

Overall (I-squared = 61.7%, p = 0.011)

> 095 (0.77,1.16) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours TT+X Favours X

Hazard Ratio PFS

Supplementary Figure S22: Comparison of PFS according to platinum status for miscellaneous.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT OR (95% C) Weight
'
1
1 1
1
Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB4CHT vs CHT —_—m—m 220 (1.24,3.90) 967
1
1
Vergote 1.B. 2013 ENZASTAURIN4CHT vs CHT —_— 1.18 (067, 2.07) 9.74
1
Hainsworth 2015 SORAFENIB+CHT vs CHT + 1 071 (0.39, 1.31) 935
1
Subtotal (I-squared = 71.5%, p = 0.030) < :> 1.24 (066, 2.32) 2875
1
1
1
2 1
1
1 4
Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB4+CHT vs CHT \ *- 284 (1.52,5.29) 925
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT * L 2.71(1.28,5.73) 8.24
1
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT Le 1.59 (0.87, 2.89) 9.44
1
4 1
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT - I 063 (0.33, 1.24) 889
1
Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT +- 1.43 (079, 258) 954
1
Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT : + > 3.82 (2,09, 6.96) 9.43
1
Birrer M.J. 2013 OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT 0~ 1 0.76 (0.42, 1.38) 9.47
1
Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT - 1.38 (055, 3.43) 7.01
T
Subtotal (I-squared = 74.0%, p = 0.000) 0 1.61(1.02, 2.53) 71.25
I
1
1
Overall (I-squared = 71.7%, p = 0.000) Q 1.49 (1.04, 2.13) 100.00
1
1
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis 1
1
2 1 5

Favours X Favours TT+X

ODDS RATIO RR

Supplementary Figure S23: Comparison of RR according to line of treatment for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT OR (95% CI) Weight
'
1

yes 1
1

Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB4CHT vs CHT ———— 220 (1.24,3.90) 967
1
1

Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT . + 284 (1.52,5.29) 925
1

Vergote 1.8 2013 ENZASTAURIN4CHT vs CHT — e 1.18 (0.67, 2.07) 974
I

Hainsworth 2015 SORAFENIB+CHT vs CHT + ! 0.71(0.39, 1.31) 935

Sublotal (l-squared = 75.2%, p = 0.007) <<> 1.51(0.83,2.74) 37.99

Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT T : 2.71(1.28,5.73) 8.24
1

Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT Lo~ 1.59 (087, 2.89) 9.44
1
1

Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT + ' 063 (0.33, 1.24) 889
1

Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT —_— 1.43(0.79,2.58) 954
I
! % N

Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT , + > 382(200,69) 943
1

Birrer M.J. 2013 OMBRABULIN4CHT vs CHT - 1 0.76 (0.42, 1.38) 947
1

Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT - 1.38 (0.55, 3.43) 7.01
1

Subtotal (I-squared = 74.2%, p = 0.001) <<> 1.48 (0.91,2.41) 62,01
Overall (I-squared = 71.7%, p = 0.000) Q 1.49 (1.04, 2.13) 100.00

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours X Favours TT+X

ODDS RATIO RR

Supplementary Figure S24: Comparison of RR according to manteinance phase for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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%

Trials/Authors YEAR  TREATMENT OR (95% Cl) Weight
1
all 1
1
Perren J. 2011 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT —|_'._ 2.20 (1.24, 3.90) 9.67
1
Vergote 1.B. 2013 ENZASTAURIN+CHT vs CHT _—‘—|_ 1.18 (0.67, 2.07) 9.74
1
Hainsworth 2015 SORAFENIB+CHT vs CHT <+ | 0.71(0.39, 1.31) 9.35
Subtotal (l-squared = 71.5%, p = 0.030) <:>— 1.24 (0.66, 2.32) 28.75
1
1
sensitive !
1
Aghajanian C. 2012 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT ! - 2.84 (1.52, 5.29) 925
1
Birrer M.J. 2013 OMBRABULIN+CHT vs CHT +- 1 0.76 (0.42, 1.38) 9.47
—
Subtotal (l-squared = 88.9%, p = 0.003) 1 1.46 (0.40, 5.33) 1871
—
1
1
resistant 1
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2014 BEVACIZUMAB+CHT vs CHT T - 271 (1.28, 5.73) 824
|
Monk B.J. 2014 AMG 386+CHT vs CHT -4 1.43 (0.79, 2.58) 954
Pignata S. 2015 PAZOPANIB+CHT vs CHT : - > 3.82(2.09,6.96) 9.43
Colemann 2014 VANDETANIB+CHT vs CHT - : 1.38 (0.55, 3.43) 7.01
Subtotal (I-squared = 54.5%, p = 0.086) O 2.18 (1.0, 3.66) 34.21
1
1
1
sens/resis 1
1
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 10mg/kg+CHT vs CHT s 1.59 (0.87, 2.89) 0.44
1
Karlan B.Y: 2012 AMG386 3mg/kg+CHT vs CHT ¢ 1 0.63 (0.33, 1.24) 889
Subtotal (I-squared = 75.1%, p = 0.045) <> 1,02 (0.41, 2.50) 18.33
1
1
Overall (l-squared = 71.7%, p = 0.000) <> 1.49 (1.04, 2.13) 100.00
1
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis :
I I

Favours X Favours TT+X

ODDS RATIO RR

Supplementary Figure S25: Comparison of RR according to platinum status for anti-angiogenetic agents.
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%
Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT OR (95% Cl) Weight
1
1
resistant I
1
1
’ ! é AN
Makhija S. 2010 PERTUZUMAB+CHT vs CHT . 3.09 (1.07, 8.95) 21.52
T 7
1
1
Liu. 2014 MM-1214CHT vs GHT 44— 121051, 280) 2065
1
1
Subtotal (-squared = 45.3%, p = 0.176) - :> 183(0.73, 4.57) 5117
1
1
1
1
1
sensitive !
1
1
1
Kaye S.8. 2012 PERTUZUMAB4CHT vs CHT - 1.09(0.62,191) 4883
1
1
Sublotal (squared = %, p = ) < :> 1.0 062, 191) Ty
I
1
1
1
!
1
Overall (-squared = 32.7%, p = 0.227) < 1 1.40 (0.80, 2.45) 100.00
[
1
1
NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis :
T ' T

Favours X Favours TT+X

ODDS RATIO RR

Supplementary Figure S26: Comparison of RR according to platinum status for anti-EGFR agents.
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%
Trals/Authors YEAR TREATMENT OR (95% CI) Weight
1
N 1
1
1
Naumann R.W. 2013 EC1454CHT vs CHT : \: 1.61(0.73, 3.55) 14.01
1
1
Cognetti F. 2013 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT <+ | 0.43 (0.24,0.75) 18.83
1
| &
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2013 VOLASERTIB vs CHT ¢ 0.85 (0.38, 1.89) 1381
1
% !
McNeish LA. 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH = T 0.54 (0.30, 0.97) 18.39
1

Subtotal (I-squared = 62.5%, p = 0.046) ©> 0.71(041,1.29) 6504

Lhomme 2008 VALSPODAR + CHT vs GHT @ 0.71(0.40, 1.26) 18.69

OzaAM. 2015 AZD1775+CHT vs CHT * 1.35(0.68, 2.65) 16.27

Subtotal (squared = 49.5% p = 0.156) <:> 095 (051, 1.78) 3496
Overall (I-squared = 56.8%, p = 0.041) <>> 078 (052, 1.18) 10000

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours X Favours TT+X

ODDS RATIO RR

Supplementary Figure S27: Comparison of RR according to line of treatment for miscellaneous.
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Trials/Authors YEAR TREATMENT OR (95% CI) Weight
T
I
resistant 1
1
Naumann R.W. 2013 EC145+CHT vs CHT : : 1.61(0.73, 3.55) 14.01
1
Pujade-Lauraine E. 2013 VOLASERTIB vs CHT + 0.85(0.38, 1.89) 13.81
1
1
McNeish LA 2014 SARACATINIB+CHT vs CTH - T 0.54 (0.30,097) 18.39
Subtotal (I-squared = 57.7%, p = 0.094) '<:> 087 (0.46, 1.64) 4621
sensitive
Cognetti F. 2013 ZIBOTENTAN+CHT vs CHT : 0.43 (0.24, 0.75) 18.83

Subtotal (I-squared = %, p =) O

0.43(0.24,0.75) 18.83
all

Lhomme 2008 'VALSPODAR + CHT vs CHT : 0.71(0.40, 1.26) 18.69
OzaAM. 2015 AZD1775+CHT vs CHT : 1.35 (0.68, 2.65) 16.27

Sublotal (I-squared = 49.5%, p = 0.159)

<> 0.95 (051, 1.78) 3496
T
1
' 1
Overall (-squared = 56.8%, p = 0.041) <:>> 078 (052, 1.18) 100.00
1
1
1
1

NOTE: Weights are from random effects analysis

Favours X Favours TT+X

ODDS RATIO RR

Supplementary Figure S28: Comparison of RR according to platinum status for miscellaneous.



